

Rajinder Pal Singh Vs. M/s Jaswindra Estates & Ors.

COMS No. 18/2018

10.11.2023 Present: Mr. Sudhir Thakur, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Karun Negi, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Virender Singh Chauhan, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajay Kumar Chauhan, Advocate, for defendants No.1 to 5.

Defendant No.6 ex parte.

Replication, as prayed for, be filed within three weeks.

List on 15.12.2023.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

10th November 2023
(rohit)