

Rajinder Pal Singh v. M/s Jaswindra Estate and Ors.

COMS No. 18 of 2018

24.10.2024 Present: Mr. Somesh Sharma, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Arsh Chauhan, Advocate, for defendants No. 1
to 5.

As prayed for, list on 21.11.2024.

October 24, 2024

manjit

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**