

COMS-18 of 2018

11.12.2024 Present: Mr. Arsh Chauhan, vice counsel for
defendants.

Steps for summoning plaintiff's evidence are
awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List on
30.12.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

11.12.2024
(Vriti)