

COMS No. 18 of 2018

30.12.2024 Present: None.

Steps for summoning plaintiffs evidence are awaited despite opportunity dated 11.12.2024. Let the same be awaited for two weeks, failing which the plaintiffs evidence be produced on self-responsibility on the next date of hearing. Let the case be now listed on 25.06.2025 for plaintiffs evidence.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

30.12.2024
(Shalini)