

COMS-18 of 2018

12.11.2025 Present: None.

Steps for summoning plaintiff's evidence have not been taken till date. Let the needful be done within a period of ten days. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

12.11.2025

(Vriti)