

COMS-18 of 2018

28.11.2025 Present: Ms. Richa Sharma, vice counsel for the plaintiff.
Ms. Priti, vice counsel for the defendants
No. 1 to 5.

Steps for summoning plaintiff's evidence are awaited. Let the case be now listed on 28.02.2026.
Plaintiff's witnesses be summoned for the date fixed, on taking steps within a period of two weeks, failing which the witnesses be produced on self-responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

28.11.2025

(Vriti)